Country

KOR

AUS

PHI

NZL

IND

INA

CHN

MAS

THA

Korea 20
Korea 21
Korea 22

Australia 2
Australia 1
Australia 3

Philippines 30
Philippines 28
Philippines 29

New Zealand 25
New Zealand 27
New Zealand 26

India 14
India 15
India 13

Indonesia 40
Indonesia 39
Indonesia 41

China 5
China 4
China 6

Malaysia 22
Malaysia 23
Malaysia 24

Thailand 37
Thailand 36
Thailand 38

Player

Hyo-Joo Kim

Kyu-Jung Baek
Chae-Yoon Park

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Whitney Hillier

Breanna Elliott

Su-Hyun Oh

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Jayvie Agojo

Dottie Ardina

Lovelyn Guioguio

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Lydia Ko

Chantelle Cassidy

Emily Perry

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Aditi Ashok

Raksha Phadke

Gurbani Singh

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Ilka Woro Palupi

Tatiana Wijaya

Victoria Chandra

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Shi Yuting

Yan Jing

Zhang Weiwei

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Kelly Tan

Aretha Pan

Vivienne Chin

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Savitree Thavong

Pinrath Loomboonruang
Supamas Sangchan
TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

34TH QUEEN SIRIKIT CUP SINGAPORE 2012
ASIA-PACIFIC LADIES INTERNATIONAL GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
25TH - 27 APRIL 2012

1st Bnd 2nd Rnd Total
69 65
73 72
76 70
142 135 277
70 72
75 75
75 76
145 147 292
71 76
76 71
79 78
147 147 294
69 73
77 76
79 78
146 149 295
75 75
77 75
79 73
152 148 300
74 77
77 73
85 81
151 150 301
74 73
78 77
79 76
152 149 301
71 82
76 76
85 78
147 154 301
76 82
81 70
82 76
157 146 303

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

9th



Country

JPN Japan 16
Japan 17
Japan 18

TPE Chinese Taipei 7
Chinese Taipei 9
Chinese Taipei 8

HKG Hong Kong 12
Hong Kong 11
Hong Kong 10

SIN Singapore 31
Singapore 33
Singapore 32

Player

Sakura Kito

Akane Saiki

Yuri Matsuda

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Wei-Ling Hsu

Yu-Hsin Chang

Ssu-Chia Cheng

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Isabella Leung

Mimi Ho

Michelle Cheung

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

Koh Sock Hwee

Amelia Yong

Fariza Izanie Zain

TOTAL (BEST 2 SCORES)

34TH QUEEN SIRIKIT CUP SINGAPORE 2012
ASIA-PACIFIC LADIES INTERNATIONAL GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
25TH - 27 APRIL 2012

1st Bnd 2nd Rnd Total
75 78
77 77
82 76
152 153 305
76 75
78 81
81 78
154 153 307
74 80
78 78
86 85
152 158 310
79 78
81 79
86 89
160 157 317

Position

10th

11th

12th

13th



Wed 25 Apr 2012

34th Queen Sirikit Cup

Play Format

: Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :
Countback

Gross

ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

00 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 5 3t

Hep

Total

In

4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 34

00 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 34 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 36

Rank Player

65

KOR

1Hyo-Joo Kim

70

KOR
THA
PHI

2Chae-Yoon Park

70

3 3 45 4 6 4 5 3 37
3 3 45 3 5 3 5 5 36
3 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 37

00 3 3 2 3 6 4 4 3 6 34 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 38

00 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 36

00 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 5 33

3Pinrath Loomboonruang

4Dottie Ardina

71

00 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 35
00 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 35

72

KOR
AUS

5Kyu-Jung Baek

72

6Whitney Hillier
7Shi Yuting

73

CHN
IND

73

00 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 38

8Gurbani Singh
9Lydia Ko
10

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

73

00 4 4 2 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 38

NZL
INA

73

00 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 45 3 5 4 5 5 38
00 5 4 3 55 4 4 3 5 338 4 3 45 3 5 4 5 4 37

Tatiana Wijaya
Raksha Phadke

Aditi Ashok

75

IND

6 3 565 3 3 4 5 5 3 75

00 4 4 2 4 6 3 4 45 36 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 6 39

00 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 36

IND

75

AUS
TPE

Breanna Elliott
Wei-Ling Hsu

3 3 45 3 5 4 7 5 39 75
00 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 38 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 38

00 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 36

76

CHN
MAS
NZL

PHI

Zhang Weiwei

Aretha Pan

76

00 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 38 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 38

5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 39 76
00 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 3 5 36 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 40

00 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 37

Chantelle Cassidy
Jayvie Agojo

76

76

00 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 7 36 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 40

THA

Supamas Sangchan

Su-Hyun Oh

76

00 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 36 4 3 4 8 3 4 4 6 4 40

AUS
JPN
INA

76

00 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4

Yuri Matsuda

77
77
7
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79

4 6 4 5 5 5 4 38

00 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 40

1

00 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 3 4 39 4

lka Woro Palupi
Akane Saiki
Yan Jing

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

JPN

5 3 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 4
00 4 5 3 5 5 4 45 4 39 4 45 5 3 3 46 5 39

00 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

CHN
JPN

Sakura Kito

5 2 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 39

00 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 38 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 40

00 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 39

TPE
SIN

Ssu-Chia Cheng
Koh Sock Hwee
Emily Perry

5 3 65§ 7 3 4 5 5 4 4

00 4 4 3 55 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 4

00 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 3 6 37

NZL

MAS
PHI

Vivienne Chin

00 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 36 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 42
00 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 5 43

Lovelyn Guioguio

Mimi Ho

HKG
SIN

00 4 4 3 4 8 4 4 3 5 39 6 3 5 6 3 3 4 6 4 40

Amelia Yong

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 80
00 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 M

00 4 4 3 3 6 5 5 4 6 40

HKG
INA

Isabella Leung

81

Victoria Chandra
Yu-Hsin Chang

Kelly Tan

81

00 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 40 4 2 4 6 3 5 4 6 7 M

TPE

7 3 4 6 3 6 4 5 6 44 82
7 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 45
00 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 40 4 4 6 8 4 4 5 5 5 45

00 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 38
00 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 37

MAS
THA

82

Savitree Thavong
Michelle Cheung

85

HKG
SIN

89

6 4 6 7 3 6 4 6 4 46

00 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 4 5 43

Fariza lzanie Zain

1
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